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EXERCICIO PREVIDENCIARIAS PREVIDENCIARIAS PREVIDENCIARIAS EXERCICIO
(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d)=("d"exerc.anterior)+(c)
2016 13.574.705,93 6.113.166,10 7.461.539,83 63.550.669,76
2017 14.444.452,63 6.195.047,09 8.249.405,54 71.800.075,30
2018 15.271.303,07 6.610.561,21 8.660.741,86 80.460.817,16
2019 16.176.274,95 6.744.303,85 9.431.971,10 89.892.788,26
2020 17.057.351,03 7.116.056,61 9.941.294,42 99.834.082,68
2021 17.942.684,82 7.548.456,29 10.394.228,53 110.228.311,21
2022 18.754.387,01 8.327.886,55 10.426.500,46 120.654.811,67
2023 19.676.331,80 8.601.727,66 11.074.604,14 131.729.415,81
2024 20.559.252,80 9.182.629,90 11.376.622,90 143.106.038,71
2025 21.329.100,25 10.291.597,56 11.037.502,69 154.143.541,40
2026 22.072.319,19 11.417.748,29 10.654.570,90 164.798.112,30
2027 22.780.729,21 12.619.082,87 10.161.646,34 174.959.758,64
2028 23.478.119,82 13.725.561,41 9.752.558,41 184.712.317,05
2029 24.096.862,88 15.030.517,67 9.066.345,21 193.778.662,26
2030 24.755.634,68 16.063.134,21 8.692.500,47 202.471.162,73
2031 25.238.277,27 17.780.796,25 7.457.481,02 209.928.643,75
2032 25.660.250,56 19.437.995,76 6.222.254,80 216.150.898,55
2033 26.094.514,99 20.594.028,13 5.500.486,86 221.651.385,41
2034 26.377.913,78 22.356.504,61 4.021.409,17 225.672.794,58
2035 26.825.994,16 22.788.528,47 4.037.465,69 229.710.260,27
2036 27.198.775,48 23.448.731,99 3.750.043,49 233.460.303,76
2037 27.620.845,29 23.795.766,92 3.825.078,37 237.285.382,13
2038 27.928.666,70 24.697.057,99 3.231.608,71 240.516.990,84
2039 28.212.150,20 25.507.078,93 2.705.071,27 243.222.062,11
2040 28.603.063,19 25.719.611,77 2.883.451,42 246.105.513,53
2041 29.065.103,77 25.635.846,64 3.429.257,13 249.534.770,66
2042 29.304.011,33 26.455.121,41 2.848.889,92 252.383.660,58
2043 29.655.139,11 26.527.769,41 3.127.369,70 255.511.030,28
2044 30.157.735,78 26.135.052,32 4.022.683,46 259.533.713,74
2045 15.373.451,80 25.840.430,11 (10.466.978,31) 249.066.735,43
2046 14.543.150,92 26.077.552,80 (11.534.401,88) 237.532.333,55
2047 13.838.316,77 25.392.253,91 (11.553.937,14) 225.978.396,41
2048 13.167.178,83 24.488.173,28 (11.320.994,45) 214.657.401,96
2049 12.466.390,46 24.008.054,67 (11.541.664,21) 203.115.737,75
2050 11.815.480,11 22.975.833,09 (11.160.352,98) 191.955.384,77
2051 11.230.154,13 21.809.971,00 (10.579.816,87) 181.375.567,90
2052 10.589.362,88 21.073.395,33 (10.484.032,45) 170.891.535,45
2053 10.049.879,99 19.904.984,27 (9.855.104,28) 161.036.431,17
2054 9.561.782,52 18.602.644,12 (9.040.861,60) 151.995.569,57
2055 9.050.285,21 17.439.438,44 (8.389.153,23) 143.606.416,34
2056 8.577.105,29 16.566.641,90 (7.989.536,61) 135.616.879,73
2057 8.191.441,84 15.121.338,26 (6.929.896,42) 128.686.983,31
2058 7.838.516,95 14.001.536,63 (6.163.019,68) 122.523.963,63
2059 7.507.081,13 12.327.364,79 (4.820.283,66) 117.703.679,97
2060 7.233.772,44 3.505.949,01 3.727.823,43 121.431.503,40
2061 7.017.446,76 9.547.139,10 (2.529.692,34) 118.901.811,06
2062 6.843.741,76 8.519.892,96 (1.676.151,20) 117.225.659,86
2063 6.708.458,79 7.666.673,52 (958.214,73) 116.267.445,13
2064 6.586.904,21 6.989.511,73 (402.607,52) 115.864.837,61
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2065 6.461.698,44 6.422.470,23 39.228,21 115.904.065,82
2066 6.349.722,48 5.960.667,06 389.055,42 116.293.121,24
2067 6.279.230,74 5.715.034,86 564.195,88 116.857.317,12
2068 6.188.397,06 5.714.381,56 474.015,50 117.331.332,62
2069 6.143.901,61 5.778.080,03 365.821,58 117.697.154,20
2070 6.008.114,53 5.513.766,14 494.348,39 118.191.502,59
2071 6.059.776,64 5.541.232,93 518.543,71 118.710.046,30
2072 6.006.011,01 5.468.218,39 537.792,62 119.247.838,92
2073 5.952.503,23 5.563.479,84 389.023,39 119.636.862,31
2074 5.904.661,39 5.587.568,20 317.093,19 119.953.955,50
2075 5.854.773,06 5.688.569,20 166.203,86 120.120.159,36
2076 5.793.285,73 5.633.997,10 159.288,63 120.279.447,99
2077 5.730.204,41 5.547.842,72 182.361,69 120.461.809,68
2078 5.660.498,39 5.535.669,83 124.828,56 120.586.638,24
2079 5.592.885,97 5.683.057,98 (90.172,01) 120.496.466,23
2080 5.461.246,57 5.775.765,99 (314.519,42) 120.181.946,81
2081 5.372.968,77 6.013.223,81 (640.255,04) 119.541.691,77
2082 5.288.199,49 6.037.302,34 (749.102,85) 118.792.588,92
2083 5.217.377,43 5.962.132,85 (744.755,42) 118.047.833,50
2084 5.152.098,39 5.806.474,06 (654.375,67) 117.393.457,83
2085 5.098.815,60 5.638.324,11 (539.508,51) 116.853.949,32
2086 5.042.798,41 5.389.618,33 (346.819,92) 116.507.129,40
2087 5.013.059,44 5.099.687,11 (86.627,67) 116.420.501,73
2088 4.994.084,72 4.717.118,95 276.965,77 116.697.467,50
2089 4.992.446,48 4.409.649,66 582.796,82 117.280.264,32

Fonte

Notas Explicativas



